
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/12/1 Thu 89,961 29,476 119,437 
2022/12/2 Fri 114,232 36,065 150,297 
2022/12/3 Sat 126,794 41,594 168,388 
2022/12/4 Sun 119,227 35,925 155,152 
2022/12/5 Mon 90,826 29,024 119,850 
2022/12/6 Tue 85,314 28,260 113,574 
2022/12/7 Wed 90,853 29,905 120,758 
2022/12/8 Thu 91,696 30,155 121,851 
2022/12/9 Fri 130,095 39,057 169,152 
2022/12/10 Sat 149,872 47,895 197,767 
2022/12/11 Sun 127,281 37,682 164,963 
2022/12/12 Mon 93,682 30,765 124,447 
2022/12/13 Tue 89,954 29,039 118,993 
2022/12/14 Wed 95,556 30,405 125,961 
2022/12/15 Thu 95,999 31,222 127,221 
2022/12/16 Fri 122,012 39,079 161,091 
2022/12/17 Sat 140,944 45,386 186,330 
2022/12/18 Sun 124,815 39,709 164,524 
2022/12/19 Mon 94,112 30,104 124,216 
2022/12/20 Tue 92,069 30,087 122,156 
2022/12/21 Wed 94,481 31,748 126,229 
2022/12/22 Thu 95,662 30,890 126,552 
2022/12/23 Fri 126,250 39,227 165,477 
2022/12/24 Sat 146,265 47,947 194,212 
2022/12/25 Sun 140,086 41,710 181,796 
2022/12/26 Mon 95,712 30,991 126,703 
2022/12/27 Tue 92,312 31,088 123,400 
2022/12/28 Wed 94,271 32,105 126,376 
2022/12/29 Thu 97,720 32,458 130,178 
2022/12/30 Fri 131,606 39,272 170,878 
2022/12/31 Sat 191,242 58,310 249,552 

3,470,901 1,106,580 4,577,481 

111,965 35,696 147,661 
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